MESSAGGIO BRACKET 701 MM 1000 LM 840 IP20 I CL. 18 W
RAL2004 RAL4003

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Rated power [W] - range:

Luminous flux of the luminaire [Im] -
range:

Luminous efficacy [Im/W]:
Electrical protection class:
Colour temperature [K]:
Diffuser material:

Diffuser type:

LENA
LIGHTING

18

1000

56

4000

PC

OPAL

B

CHARACTERISTICS

Wall lamps from the Messaggio collection, available in a variety of
colors and sizes, can create spectacular light and decorative
compositions, designed according to the architect's individual
concepts. The LED modules used in the lamps ensure a high level
of energy efficiency. The steel, solid, yet visually delicate housing
can be painted in the interior and exterior parts in two different RAL
colors. The milky lampshade is made of impact-resistant
polycarbonate.

Messaggio wall lamps also come in a version with DALI control,

which allows you to adjust the value of the luminous flux.

APPLICATION

Messaggio is a collection within which it is possible to create
multicolor variants of lamps. In addition, the juxtaposition of their
different versions - pendant, wall sconces and standing - allows you
to create phenomenal light-decorative compositions, which will
work well in places such as hotels, restaurants, art galleries,

shopping malls, representative spaces, as well as private homes.

Page 1/2


https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/145306/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/145336/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/145351/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/145366/pdf_prev

MESSAGGIO BRACKET 701 MM 1000 LM 840 IP20 I CL. 18 W
RAL2004 RAL4003

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS TABLE

Index:
EAN:

Rated power [W] - range:

Luminous flux of the luminaire [Im] - range:

Supply voltage [V]:
Frequency [Hz]:
Luminous efficacy [Im/W]:
Electrical protection class:
Colour temperature [K]:
SDCM:

LED lifespan L70B50 [h]:
LED lifespan L80B10 [h]:
LED lifespan L90B10 [h]:
Beam angle []:

Light distribution type:

Diffuser material:

Card creation date: 14 June 2023

The company reserves the right to make design changes or upgrades in the presented product. Product data sheet does not constitute an offer. *

This product is a subject to electric andelectronic waste equipment regulations (WEEE).

LENA
LIGHTING

Lena Lighting S.A.

ul. Kérnicka 52, 63-000 Sroda Wielkopolska

579134
5905963579134
18

1000
220-240
50-60

56

|

4000

3

99000
63000
31000

116 x 58
open space

PC

Diffuser type:
Material of the body:

Colour of the body:

Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:

Mounting dimensions [mm]:

Ingress protection:
Working temperature [°C]:
Diode PCB material:

Net weight [kg]:

Warranty [years]:
Category type:

Category of application:
CE certificate:

Manual:

Plik LDT:

OPAL

Steel
RAL2004/4003
128/701/106
340

IP20

from -25 to +35
aluminium
2.260

5

architectural
208/2023

Download PDF

Download

Parameter tolerance is +/- 10%

Certificate CE - Nr: 208/2023

tel. +48 61 28 60 333 (Pn-Pt, 8-16), e-mail: hello@lenalighting.pl, www.lenalighting.p!

decorative fixtures

Page 2/2


https://system.lenalighting.pl/download/card/files/13461
https://system.lenalighting.pl/download/card/files/15655
https://system.lenalighting.pl/download/ldt/14027,messaggio_kinkiet_701mm_1000lm_840_ip20_i_kl_18w_ral2004_ral4003ldt

