

MESSAGGIO BRACKET 701 MM 1000 LM 840 IP20 I CL. 18 W RAL2004 RAL4003

DETAILED CARD



TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Rated power [W] - range:	18
Luminous flux of the luminaire [lm] - range:	1000
Luminous efficacy [lm/W]:	56
Electrical protection class:	I
Colour temperature [K]:	4000
Diffuser material:	PC
Diffuser type:	OPAL

CHARACTERISTICS

Wall lamps from the Messaggio collection, available in a variety of colors and sizes, can create spectacular light and decorative compositions, designed according to the architect's individual concepts. The LED modules used in the lamps ensure a high level of energy efficiency. The steel, solid, yet visually delicate housing can be painted in the interior and exterior parts in two different RAL colors. The milky lampshade is made of impact-resistant polycarbonate.

Messaggio wall lamps also come in a version with DALI control, which allows you to adjust the value of the luminous flux.

APPLICATION

Messaggio is a collection within which it is possible to create multicolor variants of lamps. In addition, the juxtaposition of their different versions - pendant, wall sconces and standing - allows you to create phenomenal light-decorative compositions, which will work well in places such as hotels, restaurants, art galleries, shopping malls, representative spaces, as well as private homes.

MESSAGGIO BRACKET 701 MM 1000 LM 840 IP20 I CL. 18 W RAL2004 RAL4003

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS TABLE

Index:	579134	Diffuser type:	OPAL
EAN:	5905963579134	Material of the body:	Steel
Rated power [W] - range:	18	Colour of the body:	RAL2004/4003
Luminous flux of the luminaire [lm] - range:	1000	Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:	128/701/106
Supply voltage [V]:	220 - 240	Mounting dimensions [mm]:	340
Frequency [Hz]:	50 - 60	Ingress protection:	IP20
Luminous efficacy [lm/W]:	56	Working temperature [°C]:	from -25 to +35
Electrical protection class:	I	Diode PCB material:	aluminium
Colour temperature [K]:	4000	Net weight [kg]:	2.260
SDCM:	3	Warranty [years]:	5
LED lifespan L70B50 [h]:	99000	Category type:	decorative fixtures
LED lifespan L80B10 [h]:	63000	Category of application:	architectural
LED lifespan L90B10 [h]:	31000	CE certificate:	208/2023
Beam angle [°]:	116 x 58	Manual:	Download PDF
Light distribution type:	open space	Plik LDT:	Download
Diffuser material:	PC		

Card creation date: 14 June 2023

The company reserves the right to make design changes or upgrades in the presented product. Product data sheet does not constitute an offer. * Parameter tolerance is +/- 10%



This product is a subject to electric and electronic waste equipment regulations (WEEE).



Certificate CE - Nr: 208/2023